Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 8913007001003

Infrared heating lamp for buffets 250 W anodised aluminium black light red
Classic

Description

Ideal for buffets and particularly aesthetic. spiral cable for easy height adjustment. 0-1 switch. 250
watt lamp.

Dimensions
Diametro 225 mm
Dimensioni imballo 400x300x350 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
50/60 Hz
1.2 kg
0.25 kW
230V
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